
State

FL

T.D. Date Sale Inst Q/U I/V Reason Code

A Feb-00 WD U V  03

DOR Land Use

0000 0192

Lot Blk Bldg Unit Folio No

87 2 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00087 73991.4302

88 2 6224 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00088 73991.4304

89 2 6222 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00089 73991.4306

90 2 6220 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00090 73991.4308

91 2 6218 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00091 73991.4310

92 2 6216 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00092 73991.4312

93 2 6214 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00093 73991.4314

94 2 6212 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00094 73991.4316

95 2 6210 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00095 73991.4318

96 2 6204 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00096 73991.4320

97 2 6202 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00097 73991.4322

98 2 6201 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00098 73991.4324

99 2 6203 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00099 73991.4326

100 2 6205 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00100 73991.4328

101 2 6207 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00101 73991.4330

102 2 6209 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00102 73991.4332

103 2 6211 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00103 73991.4334

104 2 6213 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00104 73991.4336

105 2 6215 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00105 73991.4338

106 2 6217 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00106 73991.4340

107 2 6219 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00107 73991.4342

108 2 6221 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00108 73991.4344

109 2 6223 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00109 73991.4346

110 2 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00110 73991.4348

111 2 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00111 73991.4350

112 2 6222 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00112 73991.4352

113 2 6220 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00113 73991.4354

114 2 6218 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00114 73991.4356

115 2 6216 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00115 73991.4358

116 2 6214 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00116 73991.4360

117 2 6212 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00117 73991.4362

118 2 6210 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00118 73991.4364

119 2 6208 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00119 73991.4366

120 2 6206 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00120 73991.4368

1 OF 3

507169 1450000

Plat Bk-Pg

Sp Dist Nhd Code

91-51 U-07-30-20-ZZZ-000002-83350.0

Sales Price

10065-1068

Beginning Parcel Identification Number (PIN)Plat Ownership

Maronda Homes Inc of Florida

City Zip Code

A-07-30-20-5VX-000000-00000.0

Address

4005 Maronda Way

OR Bk-PgPrior Parcel ID Number

32771-6503Sanford 

SHEET 

 

Plat Name                                                                       RIVERVIEW FL 33569           ADDRESSES ISSUED 11/9/01

VILLAGES OF LAKE ST CHARLES PHASE II                                FOLIOS CORRECTED 11-16-01 (Duplication with PB 88-46)

Address

74086.0000

Parcel Identification Number  

CALAMARI PLACE

CALAMARI PLACE

Prior Folio No

CALAMARI PLACE

CALAMARI PLACE

CALAMARI PLACE

CALAMARI PLACE

CALAMARI PLACE

CALAMARI PLACE

CALAMARI PLACE

10208 MARONDA DR/ 6226 CALAMARI PL

CALAMARI PLACE

CALAMARI PLACE

CALAMARI PLACE

CALAMARI PLACE

CALAMARI PLACE

6225 CALAMARI PL/ 10204 MARONDA DR

CALAMARI PLACE

CALAMARI PLACE

CALAMARI PLACE

CALAMARI PLACE

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

CALAMARI PLACE

CALAMARI PLACE

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

10202 MARONDA DR/ 6224 GONDOLA DR

CALAMARI PLACE

CALAMARI PLACE



State

FL

T.D. Date Sale Inst Q/U I/V Reason Code

A Feb-00 WD U V  03

DOR Land Use

0000 0192

Lot Blk Bldg Unit Folio No

121 2 6204 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00121 73991.4370

122 2 6202 A 07-30-20 5VX 000002 00122 73991.4372

1 3 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00001 73991.4374

2 3 6304 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00002 73991.4376

3 3 6306 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00003 73991.4378

4 3 6308 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00004 73991.4380

5 3 6309 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00005 73991.4382

6 3 6307 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00006 73991.4384

7 3 6305 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00007 73991.4386

8 3 6303 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00008 73991.4388

9 3 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00009 73991.4390

10 3 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00010 73991.4392

11 3 6304 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00011 73991.4394

12 3 6306 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00012 73991.4396

13 3 6308 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00013 73991.4398

14 3 6310 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00014 73991.4400

15 3 6312 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00015 73991.4402

16 3 6314 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00016 73991.4404

17 3 6316 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00017 73991.4406

18 3 6318 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00018 73991.4408

19 3 6320 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00019 73991.4410

20 3 6322 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00020 73991.4412

21 3 6324 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00021 73991.4414

22 3 6326 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00022 73991.4416

23 3 6328 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00023 73991.4418

24 3 6330 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00024 73991.4420

25 3 6332 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00025 73991.4422

26 3 6334 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00026 73991.4424

27 3 6336 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00027 73991.4426

28 3 6338 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00028 73991.4428

29 3 6340 A 07-30-20 5VX 000003 00029 73991.4430

1 4 A 07-30-20 5VX 000004 00001 73991.4432

2 4 A 07-30-20 5VX 000004 00002 73991.4434

3 4 10119 A 07-30-20 5VX 000004 00003 73991.4436
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MARDONA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

10201 MARDONA DR/ 6302 GONDOLA DR

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

10121    MARDONA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

6303 GONDOLA DR/ 10123 MARDONA DR

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

CALAMARI PLACE

Prior Folio No

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

CALAMARI PLACE

6301 CALAMARI PL/ 10203 MARDONA DR

Plat Name                                                                       RIVERVIEW FL 33569           ADDRESSES ISSUED 11/9/01

VILLAGES OF LAKE ST CHARLES PHASE II                                FOLIOS CORRECTED 11-16-01 (Duplication with PB 88-46)

Sp Dist Nhd Code

SHEET 

 

Address

74086.0000

Parcel Identification Number  

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

507169 1450000

4005 Maronda Way

OR Bk-PgPrior Parcel ID Number

32771-6503Sanford 

Plat Bk-Pg

Beginning Parcel Identification Number (PIN)Plat Ownership

Maronda Homes Inc of Florida

City Zip Code

A-07-30-20-5VX-000000-00000.0

Address

91-51 U-07-30-20-ZZZ-000002-83350.0

Sales Price

10065-1068

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

10207 MARONDA DR/ 6302  CALAMARI PL

CALAMARI PLACE

CALAMARI PLACE

CALAMARI PLACE

CALAMARI PLACE

CALAMARI PLACE



State

FL

T.D. Date Sale Inst Q/U I/V Reason Code

A Feb-00 WD U V  03

DOR Land Use

0000 0192

Lot Blk Bldg Unit Folio No

4 4 10117 A 07-30-20 5VX 000004 00004 73991.4438

5 4 10115 A 07-30-20 5VX 000004 00005 73991.4440

6 4 10113 A 07-30-20 5VX 000004 00006 73991.4442

7 4 10111 A 07-30-20 5VX 000004 00007 73991.4444

8 4 10109 A 07-30-20 5VX 000004 00008 73991.4446

9 4 10107 A 07-30-20 5VX 000004 00009 73991.4448

10 4 10105 A 07-30-20 5VX 000004 00010 73991.4450

11 4 10103 A 07-30-20 5VX 000004 00011 73991.4452

12 4 A 07-30-20 5VX 000004 00012 73991.4454

13 4 A 07-30-20 5VX 000004 00013 73991.4456

14 4 6335 A 07-30-20 5VX 000004 00014 73991.4458

15 4 6333 A 07-30-20 5VX 000004 00015 73991.4460

16 4 6331 A 07-30-20 5VX 000004 00016 73991.4462

17 4 6329 A 07-30-20 5VX 000004 00017 73991.4464

18 4 6327 A 07-30-20 5VX 000004 00018 73991.4466

19 4 6325 A 07-30-20 5VX 000004 00019 73991.4468

20 4 6323 A 07-30-20 5VX 000004 00020 73991.4470

21 4 6321 A 07-30-20 5VX 000004 00021 73991.4472

22 4 6319 A 07-30-20 5VX 000004 00022 73991.4474

23 4 6317 A 07-30-20 5VX 000004 00023 73991.4476

24 4 A 07-30-20 5VX 000004 00024 73991.4478

1 5 A 07-30-20 5VX 000005 00001 73991.4480

2 5 6215 A 07-30-20 5VX 000005 00002 73991.4482

3 5 6217 A 07-30-20 5VX 000005 00003 73991.4484

4 5 6219 A 07-30-20 5VX 000005 00004 73991.4486

5 5 6221 A 07-30-20 5VX 000005 00005 73991.4488

6 5 A 07-30-20 5VX 000005 00006 73991.4490

7 5 10120 A 07-30-20 5VX 000005 00007 73991.4492

8 5 10118 A 07-30-20 5VX 000005 00008 73991.4494

9 5 10116 A 07-30-20 5VX 000005 00009 73991.4496

10 5 10114 A 07-30-20 5VX 000005 00010 73991.4498

11 5 10112 A 07-30-20 5VX 000005 00011 73991.4500

12 5 10110 A 07-30-20 5VX 000005 00012 73991.4502

13 5 10108 MARDONA DRIVE A 07-30-20 5VX 000005 00013 73991.4504

3 OF 4

10065-1068

MARDONA DRIVE

6205 / 6213 GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

6223 GONDOLA DRIVE / 10122 MARDONA DRIVE

MARDONA DRIVE

MARDONA DRIVE

Sp Dist Nhd Code

91-51 U-07-30-20-ZZZ-000002-83350.0

Beginning Parcel Identification Number (PIN)Plat Ownership

Maronda Homes Inc of Florida

City Zip Code

A-07-30-20-5VX-000000-00000.0

Address

4005 Maronda Way

OR Bk-PgPrior Parcel ID Number

32771-6503Sanford 

Plat Bk-Pg

SHEET 

 

Plat Name                                                                       RIVERVIEW FL 33569           ADDRESSES ISSUED 11/9/01

Address

74086.0000

Parcel Identification Number  

507169 1450000

MARDONA DRIVE

Prior Folio No

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

Sales Price

MARDONA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

VILLAGES OF LAKE ST CHARLES PHASE II                                FOLIOS CORRECTED 11-16-01 (Duplication with PB 88-46)

MARDONA DRIVE

MARDONA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

6315 / 6305 GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

MARDONA DRIVE

MARDONA DRIVE

MARDONA DRIVE

MARDONA DRIVE

MARDONA DRIVE

MARDONA DRIVE

MARDONA DRIVE

10101 MARDONA DR/ 6343 GONDOLA DR

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

6341 / 6337 GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE



State

FL

T.D. Date Sale Inst Q/U I/V Reason Code

A Feb-00 WD U V  03

DOR Land Use

0000 0192

Lot Blk Bldg Unit Folio No

14 5 10106 MARDONA DRIVE A 07-30-20 5VX 000005 00014 73991.4506

15 5 10104 MARDONA DRIVE A 07-30-20 5VX 000005 00015 73991.4508

16 5 A 07-30-20 5VX 000005 00016 73991.4510

17 5 6403 GONDOLA DRIVE A 07-30-20 5VX 000005 00017 73991.4512

18 5 6405 GONDOLA DRIVE A 07-30-20 5VX 000005 00018 73991.4514

19 5 6407 GONDOLA DRIVE A 07-30-20 5VX 000005 00019 73991.4516

20 5 6409 GONDOLA DRIVE A 07-30-20 5VX 000005 00020 73991.4518

21 5 A 07-30-20 5VX 000005 00021 73991.4520

22 5 6425 A 07-30-20 5VX 000005 00022 73991.4522

23 5 6427 A 07-30-20 5VX 000005 00023 73991.4524

1 6 6420 A 07-30-20 5VX 000006 00001 73991.4526

2 6 6422 A 07-30-20 5VX 000006 00002 73991.4528

3 6 6424 A 07-30-20 5VX 000006 00003 73991.4530

4 6 6426 A 07-30-20 5VX 000006 00004 73991.4532

5 6 6428 A 07-30-20 5VX 000006 00005 73991.4534

Tract A-wetland A 07-30-20 5VX 000000 A0000 73991.4538

Plat Ownership Beginning Parcel Identification Number (PIN)

Maronda Homes Inc of Florida A-07-30-20-5VX-000000-00000.0

Address City Zip Code

4005 Maronda Way Sanford 32771-6503

Plat Bk-Pg Prior Parcel ID Number OR Bk-Pg

91-51 U-07-30-20-ZZZ-000002-83350.0 10065-1068

Sp Dist Nhd Code Sales Price Prior Folio No

 507169 1450000 74086.0000

6411 / 6423 GONDOLA DRIVE

10102 MARDONA DR/ 6401 GONDOLA DR

Plat Name                                                                       RIVERVIEW FL 33569           ADDRESSES ISSUED 11/9/01

VILLAGES OF LAKE ST CHARLES PHASE II                                FOLIOS CORRECTED 11-16-01 (Duplication with PB 88-46)

Address Parcel Identification Number  

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE

GONDOLA DRIVE



Tract B-wetland A 07-30-20 5VX 000000 B0000 73991.4540

Tract C-wetland A 07-30-20 5VX 000000 C0000 73991.4542

Tract D-drainage A 07-30-20 5VX 000000 D0000 73991.4544

Tract E-drainage A 07-30-20 5VX 000000 E0000 73991.4546

Tract F-lift station 6342 GONDOLA DRIVE A 07-30-20 5VX 000000 F0000 73991.4548

Tract G-landscape A 07-30-20 5VX 000000 G0000 73991.4550
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